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NAMAA CENTRAL AE

[MOAIZ INCHCAPE ATHENS AE

[MOAIZ INCHCAPE ATHENS AE

OY2TPIAZ AE

AGANAZIO2 NMOAAZ AEE

—ENAKHZ AEBE

NMANAKAAIATH2 AE

Mooyxato

ABnva

Auka Nepa

©eococaAovikn

KaBalo

lwavviva

Poboc¢

HpdkAelo

ATTIKN

ATTIKN

ATTLKN

O@eooaAovikn

Moakebovia

‘Hrtepocg

Nnowa Awyaiou

Kpntn

Newd. Mepawwe 76, T.K. 183 46

A\. Zuyypou 73, TK 11745

Newd. Aavplou 15, T.K. 153 54

B' Eowt. MNeptd. 066¢ Oeo/kNc,
Mevepevn, T.K. 546 28

80 YA KaBaAac-EAeuBepolmoAng
(meploxn Autolava), T.K. 641 00

8oxAU E.O. lwavvivwv-ABnvwyv, TK
455 00

100 xAl. Aewd. Podou -
Atvéou, T.K. 851 05

60 XAM E.O. HpakAegiouv - Molpwv,
T.K 71500

2109233850

2106609500

2310709800

2510622180

2651092760

2241086690

2810543330

info@toyotagiannitsas.gr
info@lamdacentral.gr
vasilis.tsamilis@polis.toyota.gr
vasilis.tsamilis@polis.toyota.gr
info@oustrias.toyota.gr
info@toyotapodas.gr
salesl@xenakisautos.gr

info@papakaliatis.gr

@ Toyota
Business



